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PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued
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MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 48 —continued.

Postar, aAND TELEGRAPH—continued.

Christehurch, Addington (Railway Siding)

Christchurch, Chief Post-office (alterations)

Christchurch, Chief Post-office (automatic telephone
exchange, money-order, and savings-bank branch),
(additions, &c.)

Christchurch (garage addltlons) (on account)

Christchurch, High Street (on account)

Christchurch : Richmond (on account) .

Christchureh, St. Albans (automatic telephone ex-
change, housing air- condltlomng plant)

Darfield . .

Dargaville (garage and store)

Drury (on account)

Dunedin (automatic telephone excha,nae)

Dunedin, Dowling Street (housing air- condltlomng
plant)

Dunedin, General Post- office (on a,ccount)

Dunedin (additional storage), (on account)

Dunedin, Roslyn (housing air-conditioning plant)

Dunedin, South Dunedin (automatic telephone ex-
cha,nge housing air-conditioning plant)

Dunedin, Telegra,ph Engineer's yard (bla,cksmlth s
sho ..

Eltham (additional land and bu1ldmgs)

Frankton Junction (site for workshop, store, and
garage, &c.)

Gisborne, Chief Post-office (altera,tlons and addltlons),
(on account) .

Gore (garage)

Greymouth (additions)

Hamilton (garage and Workshops)

Hanmer Springs (alterations)

Hastings (additions), {(on account)

Hawarden

Hawera (additions), (on account)

Hikurangi (additions) .

Invercargill (additions)

Kaikohe (add1t1ons motor- garage and store)

Kaukapakapa .

Kawakawa (additional land)

- Khandallah (automatic telephone exchange) (a,d-

ditions)
Kihikihi (on account)
Levin (alterations and a,dd1tlons)
Little River (on account)
Longburn
Marton (site and additions), (on a,ccount)
Masterton (additions and alterations)
Matata (additions)
Maungatapere (erection)
Morrinsville (sewerage)
Motu
Napier (additional garage accommodatlon, &e.), (on
account)
Napier, Chief Post-otfice (on account)
Nelson (additions)
New Brighton
New Plymouth (garage a.ddmons)
Ngatea
Oamaru (motor-garage)
Ohakuune (line foreman’s cotta.ue (addmons)
Ohau
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1925-26.

320
3,500

271
4,000
1,000

500

1,000
916
500
250
548

1,000

5,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

75
78

2,000

17,500
500
2,000
1,000
250
1,000
1,600
1,000
210
2,000
650
500
800

1,000
2,200
450
500
500
10,000
500
311
100
103
109

200
5,000
3,400
3,000

500
1,321

500

56

452
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